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4 3/9/2014 9:40 small (10) 2000 senior A mixed final

7 10:07.3 1.   PG Mannheim
6 10:44.6 2.   Singapore Paddle Club 37.31 37.31
4 10:49.7 3.   Stormy Dragons Hong Kong 42.43 5.12
3 10:51.7 4.   Union Böckingen Team Neckardrachen Heilbronn 44.38 1.95
5 11:07.5 5.   Circolo Canottieri Sabaudia 60.2 15.82
2 11:10.2 6.   Dragon Sports Association Sydney NSW 62.88 2.68
8 11:35.4 7.   A.S. INDIANA CLUB ROMA 88.09 25.21
1   Brisbane River Dragons
6 3/9/2014 10 20 ll (10) 2000 i i d fi l

2000m

6 3/9/2014 10:20 small (10) 2000 premier mixed final

8 10:24.5 1.   7 Hills Dragons Moscow
5 10:28.2 2.   Windy City Dragon Boat Cub Chicago, IL, USA 3.76 3.76
7 10:28.5 3.   All Sports Team Hannover 4.03 0.27
6 10:28.9 4.   Singapore Paddle Club 4.41 0.38
2 10:54.0 5.   DBV "Blues Brothers" Schwerin e.V. 29.58 25.17
3 11:14.6 6.   DRAGON AQUA SE SZEKESFEHERVAR 50.14 20.56

12 11:25.0 7.   Adelaide Phoenix 60.5 10.36
4 11:42.9 8.   Steelcraft Dubai 78.39 17.89

11 12:09.1 9.   A.S.D. MarinoDragons Marino-Rome 104.64 26.25
9 12:17.1 10.   Dragon Warriors Dubai 112.67 8.03

14 12:29.5 11.   Beijing Dragonboaters 125.02 12.35
1 12:40 7 12 Fair Dinkum Hong Kong 136 24 11 221 12:40.7 12.   Fair Dinkum Hong Kong 136.24 11.22

10 dns   Dragon Force Prerov Přerov
10 3/9/2014 11:40 small (10) 2000 senior A open final

11 09:53.7 1.   PG Mannheim
6 10:39.7 2.   ŠK Dračia Légia 2012 Trenčín 46.05 46.05

13 10:40.7 3.   Te Waka Dragons Brisbane 47.09 1.04
12 10:47.1 4.   Singapore Paddle Club 53.41 6.32

14 10:48.7 5.   PSV Uckermark e.V. Prenzlau 55.06 1.65
5 10:49.4 6.   Zielony Smok Poznań 55.7 0.64
3 10:56.2 7.   ASD Elliott Dragonboat Bracciano - Roma 62.58 6.88
8 10:57.8 8.   Rába Dragon Boat Club Győr 64.16 1.58
4 11:08.8 9.   Circolo Canottieri Sabaudia 75.19 11.03

10. Central Coast Dragon Boat Club Inc Sea Dragons Gosford
9 11:09.2

10.   Central Coast Dragon Boat Club Inc Sea Dragons Gosford 
NSW Australia 75.55 0.36

2 11:20.8
11.   Ruderclub Grenzach HORNFELSEDRACHE Grenzach-
Wyhlen 87.15 11.6

10 11:30.5 12.   Long Beach Masters 96.88 9.73
1 11:52.6 13.   Jax Fire Dragons Jacksonville, FL 118.97 22.09
7 dns   A.S.D. MarinoDragons Marino-Rome

11 3/9/2014 12:00 standard (20) 2000 premier mixed final

9 09:08.6 1.   All Sports Team Hannover
8 09:26.3 2.   Moravian Dragons Prerov 17.71 17.71
1 09:28.0 3.   PG Smoki Północy Gdańsk 19.44 1.73
3 09:30.4 4.   VI Paddling (VIP) Society Victoria 21.81 2.37
4 09:56.4 5.   California United Los Angeles 47.83 26.02g

10 10:02.7 6.   Te Waka Dragons Brisbane 54.14 6.31
2 10:12.5 7.   A.S.D. Canottieri Ticino Pavia 63.92 9.78

11 10:14.5 8.   Singapore Paddle Club 65.93 2.01

6 10:18.9 9.   Dragon Boat Club of Boston 70.37 4.44
7 11:26.2 10.   Ohalo Dolphins Sea-of-Galilee 137.58 67.21

5 dns   A.S.D. MarinoDragons Marino-Rome
18 3/9/2014 14:40 small (10) 2000 premier women final

6 10:59.2 1.   All Sports Team Hannover
3 11:19.8 2.   Manly Dragon Boat Club Inc Manly, Brisbane 20.58 20.58
2 11:21.0 3.   WSAP Sportsteam Hamburg 21.86 1.28
9 11:21.8 4.   Dragon Force Prerov Přerov 22.58 0.72
8 11:23.5 5.   Singapore Paddle Club 24.37 1.79

10 11:40.3 6.   Stormy Dragons Hong Kong 41.1 16.73
5 11:49.5 7.   Dragon Sports Association Sydney NSW 50.33 9.23
7 11:55.3 8.   DRAGON AQUA SE SZEKESFEHERVAR 56.08 5.75
1 dns   Sokkan Booshehr
4 dns   A.S.D. MarinoDragons Marino-Rome
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90 4/9/2014 16:05 small (10) 200 senior A mixed grand final

4 53.641 1.   7 Hills Dragons Moscow
6 54.049 2.   PG Mannheim 0.408 0.408
3 54.379 3.   Zielony Smok Poznań 0.738 0.33
2 54.57 4.   Singapore Paddle Club 0.929 0.191

5 54.67 5.   Union Böckingen Team Neckardrachen Heilbronn 1.029 0.1
1 55.54 6.   Broadwater Dragons Paddling Club Gold Coast 1.899 0.87
7 55.992 7.   Stormy Dragons Hong Kong 2.351 0.452
8 57.001 8.   DRAGON AQUA SE SZEKESFEHERVAR 3.36 1.009

104 4/9/2014 17:40 small (10) 200 premier mixed grand final

4 51.473 1.   All Sports Team Hannover
3 51 782 2 Si P ddl Cl b 0 309 0 309

200m

3 51.782 2.   Singapore Paddle Club 0.309 0.309

1 52.451 3.   7 Hills Dragons Moscow 0.978 0.669
5 52.469 4.   WSAP Sportsteam Hamburg 0.996 0.018
6 52.629 5.   Dubai Diggers 1.156 0.16
2 53.064 6.   Union Böckingen Team Neckardrachen Heilbronn 1.591 0.435
8 53.247 7.   PG Mannheim 1.774 0.183
7 54.282 8.   DBV "Blues Brothers" Schwerin e.V. 2.809 1.035

159 5/9/2014 14:35 small (10) 200 senior A open grand final

5 50.662 1.   PG Mannheim
3 51.667 2.   Te Waka Dragons Brisbane 1.005 1.005

2 53.017
3.   Central Coast Dragon Boat Club Inc Sea Dragons Gosford 
NSW Australia 2.355 1.35

4 53 032 4 PSV Uckermark e V Prenzlau 2 37 0 0154 53.032 4.   PSV Uckermark e.V. Prenzlau 2.37 0.015
6 53.292 5.   Singapore Paddle Club 2.63 0.26

8 53.687 6.   Zielony Smok Poznań 3.025 0.395
7 53.837 7.   ŠK Dračia Légia 2012 Trenčín 3.175 0.15
1 53.892 8.   Long Beach Masters 3.23 0.055

180 5/9/2014 17:45 small (10) 200 premier women grand final

4 55.001 1.   Dragon Zone Vancouver, British Columbia
5 55.586 2.   All Sports Team Hannover 0.585 0.585
3 56.466 3.   PSV Uckermark e.V. Prenzlau 1.465 0.88
6 56.551 4.   Singapore Paddle Club 1.55 0.085

2 57.201 5.   Rába Dragon Boat Club Győr 2.2 0.65
1 57.371 6.   Macau China Dragon Boat club 2.37 0.17
8 58 346 7 Dubai Diggers 3 345 0 9758 58.346 7.   Dubai Diggers 3.345 0.975
7 58.791 8.   WSAP Sportsteam Hamburg 3.79 0.445
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260 6/9/2014 18:10 small (10) 500 premier mixed grand final
6 02:14.0 1.   Singapore Paddle Club

5 02:14.9 2.   PG Mannheim 0.863 0.863
4 02:14.9 3.   7 Hills Dragons Moscow 0.939 0.076
2 02:15.0 4.   WSAP Sportsteam Hamburg 0.943 0.004
7 02:16.3 5.   Dubai Diggers 2.302 1.359
1 02:17.1 6.   Union Böckingen Team Neckardrachen Heilbronn 3.052 0.75
3 02:17.1 7.   Macau China Dragon Boat club 3.127 0.075
8 02:18.5 8.   Windy City Dragon Boat Cub Chicago, IL, USA 4.448 1.321

313 7/9/2014 14:35 small (10) 500 senior A open grand final

3 02:09.8 1.   PG Mannheim

500m

5 02:12.5 2.   Te Waka Dragons Brisbane 2.755 2.755
4 02:14.9 3.   Singapore Paddle Club 5.188 2.433

6 02:16.6 4.   PSV Uckermark e.V. Prenzlau 6.882 1.694
2 02:16.7 5.   Zielony Smok Poznań 6.929 0.047
1 02:17.9 6.   RVD Dragon One Dessau 8.165 1.236

7 02:18.3
7.   Central Coast Dragon Boat Club Inc Sea Dragons Gosford 
NSW Australia 8.58 0.415

8 02:20.3 8.   Long Beach Masters 10.519 1.939
334 7/9/2014 17:30 small (10) 500 premier women grand final

4 02:22.7 1.   All Sports Team Hannover
6 02:23.6 2.   Dragon Zone Vancouver, British Columbia 0.906 0.906
2 02:25.8 3.   PSV Uckermark e.V. Prenzlau 3.16 2.254
3 02:27 1 4 Rába Dragon Boat Club Győr 4 462 1 3023 02:27.1 4.   Rába Dragon Boat Club Győr 4.462 1.302
5 02:27.8 5.   Singapore Paddle Club 5.17 0.708

7 02:29.9 6.   Dubai Diggers 7.236 2.066
8 02:30.6 7.   WSAP Sportsteam Hamburg 7.953 0.717
1 02:30.7 8.   Manly Dragon Boat Club Inc Manly, Brisbane 8.057 0.104


